Rank Competitor(s)
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Maya Casanova
Olivia Romaine
Vincenza Del Rizzo
Vanessa Lind
Meeka Harvey
Madison Linthorne
Olivia Sullivan
Julie Anne LeDrew
Grace Drover

Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Prince Of Wales SC
Prince Of Wales SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Conception Bay North SC
Prince Of Wales SC
Prince Of Wales SC
Wabush FSC
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Skate Canada

Kimberley Greeley

Sectional Championships/Kaetlyn Osmond Invitational

The Glacier

December 6 to 7, 2024
STAR 7 Women (U14)

Category Result Summary
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Points

17.68
17.40
16.86
16.49
16.30
15.12
14.58
14.08

8.80

Corey Sutherland
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Patinage Canada



